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"SERVICE THAT SATISFIES

FREDERICKS
REALTY
TOP NO. TORRANCE 

DISTRICT $135.08 PER MO 

Mirrored

MOST ALLURING 
AT ONLY $130 PER. MO.

$19,500   $950 dn. lor this 
gay and elaborate 2 bed­ 
room, hugs used brick fire­ 
place, sliding doors that 
view park like yard, exciting 
rear kitchen with many, 
cabinets, full service porch, 
pullman bath with enclosed 
tub. Spotless interior. #123P.

$1500 DOWN 
TO ANYONE

7 room country club. Large 
large family room with lux­ 
urious fireplace. 3 queen size 
baths, a delightful kitchen, 
bedrooms. 2 well located 
ideal for any homemaker, 
sprinklers, FA heating, car­ 
pets, drapes, all for only 
$179.98 per month. (M0311 .

SIMPLE-TASTEFUL 
$22,000

With payments far less than 
rent   $119.40 per month 
for this adorable 3 bedroom 
home close to El Camino 
College. It's on a lovely cor­ 
ner that's pretty as a picture. 
Treat yourself   and inspect 
our *104P.

DREAMY PROVINCIAL
$168.80 PER MO. 

4 Swanky bedrooms, deluxe 
sunny built-in kitchen with 
adjoining family room that 
offers convenience with ease. 
Captivating living room with 
stunning fireplace, 2 large 
family balhs, fully carpeted, 
corner lot in prestige dis­ 
trict. »110P

Iry kail displays 
a welcome charm when en­ 
tering this beautiful 3 bed­ 
room home. The fireplace is 
surrounded by paneling and 
decorative decor. Xtra large 
dining area with color lino­ 
leum, 2 baths, service porch, 
and many more features. 
*203P.

ANYBODY FOR A 
BIG FHA LOAN?

Here's a natural. Just take 
over this $22,000 FHA loan, 
and in return you'll enjoy 
the sweetest 3 bedroom, 2 
bath home in W. Torrance. 
Full of cabinets wardrobes, 
that extra linen space, rav­ 
ishing w w carpets that 
blend with the interior color 
scheme. For fussy buyers 
only. *205P.

KITCHEN PROBLEMS? 
NEED ANOTHER BATH?

$19.000 full price   I repeat. 
$19.000 full price. The big­ 
gest kitchen you'll ever sec. 
1'z baths, 3 full-size bed- 
rooms, large rear lot, a play 
house for the kiddies, and 
listen to these payments at 
$96.80 per mo. No. Torrance 
district, clean and ready for 
inspection. *206P.

OUT OF THIS WORLD 
If you can afford $151.38 per 
month   you have the op­ 
portunity to live in elegant 
style. New carpets thru-cut 
enhance each room with in­ 
dividual charm. Prize win­ 
ning kitchen thai burst with 
personality. Modern fire­ 
place 2 colorful baths, cov- 
cred patio are only a few 
items in this 3 bedroom 
home. *311P.

DON'T BUY THIS HOME 
Unless you're interested in 
price, size, location and pay­ 
ments. 4 plus family room
 $25,000 F.P. 3 years young. 
Built-in kitchen, isolated liv­ 
ing room that views semi- 
enclosed patio, 2 baths, car­ 
pets, drapes   all for only 
$1250 dn. with payments of 
$170. per month. *312P.

FIRST STARTER 
$17,500

A cute little 2 bedroom home 
on a 50x150 lot. For your 
future, 4 units can be built 
on this lot. So enjoy a home 
today   built in future. Pay­ 
ments at only $99.04 per 
month. *404P.

TOMORROW MAY 
BE TOO LATE

Value packed home on low 
budget. 3 plus den   for 
only $19,950. This home of­ 
fers graceful living and flirts 
with everything but your 
pocketbook. Payments are 
only $107.93 per month. We 
suggest you hurry on our
*303P.

3 BDRMS. - 2 BATHS
BUILT-INS

$19,500 full price. A darling 
home, unbeatable in price. 
Carpets, drapes. BBQ, all are 
part of this contemporary 
home. See and buy. only 
$105.90 per mo. »409P.

$1000 DOWN
3 ! DEN

1 2 BATH
BUILT INS

$21,900 K. P. This is not a 
misprint, nor a gimmick. 
This large family home is 
immaculate. A fine location 
near downtown Torrance. 
and is only 14 years young. 
2 car garage, deep lot and 
monthly payments of only 
$151.18. See now our 1*3281'.

INCOME

VIEW LOT   PV Estates   
Vi acre   terms   Priced 
right. *150P.

11 UNITS   10% dn.   
Owner will finance. Good 
condition. *152P.

4 UNITS   $2,000 dn.   FP. 
$32,500. Fabulous income.
*154P.

DUPLEX   Cutie   Clean
* I>ow down. FP $22,200.
*451P.
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90 HOMES FOR SALE

- 95x130   2 old 
Build tomorrow.

OVER 1000 HOMES TO CHOOSE FROM 

FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS

GARDENA

2150 REDONDO

BEACH BLVD.

DEL AMO
4126 SEPULVEDA

Uuit Win of D.I *mo Shopgirl! Center)

FR 8-8447

TORRANCE
2035 CARSON ST. (

FA* 0.2222

C-2 LOT 
homes. 
»453P.

10 UNITS   Gold Medallion
  PLUSH. Will trade. 
SUBMIT. *253P.

RESTAURANT   $225,000 
F.P. $10,000 monthly in­ 
come. *250P.

2 ON A LOT   Sharp and 
prime area.   3 bedroom
  2 bedroom   *159P.

8 UNITS   Priced right. All 
Urge rooms   no vacan­ 
cies.   *456P.

6 UNITS   Trad*   all 
modern interiors. Real 
sharp.   *135P.

DUPLEX   Prime area   2 
bdrm. each   10% Dn.   
Submit *160P.

4 UNITS   FP $34,000. High 
income. Ideal investment. 

*193P.

MOUNTAIN CABIN LOT. 
Ictyllwild area. All utilities 
in. *195P.

HAWTHORNE

13821 

INGLEWOOD AVE.

MONETA ESTATES
"50% SOLD OUT" 

From $25,495--10% Down
3 & 4 BEDROOM 

1 & 2 STORY

if Ceramic tile kitchens with dining bar
if Wedgewood-Holly double oven and range 

if Wall/wall carpeting throughout 
if Shake roofs 

if Fireplaces

* MANY OTHER FEATURES . . .

SPECIAL FEATURE:
Cement block wall fence included in sale price

FURNISHED MODELS OPEN DAILY 10 A.M. 'TIL DARK

LOCATION 220th St., between Main & Figueroa
(2 Blocks South of Carson)

SALES OFFICE 238 W. 220th St.
TRACT OFFICE 834-9378 John R. Day Jr., Sales Agent
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DOMINGUEZ REALTY
3HM Ctnon Street 
(Near Santa Fe) 
CALL 880-1310

  Rentals 
APARTMENTS"

rurnnhed

TASTEKIU.I.Y FURNISHED
CARPETS   DRAPFS  
BUILT INS   CARPORT

HEAIiD POOL  
CONVKXIKXT I.OfATHlN
3510 EMERALD TORR. 

371-2050

JAPARTMENTS
Unfurnished 122

ng. »50«l linndies. Will trade.

SUN RAY
». butV filtWthru this 
y home. Newly painted.

d patio, with barbecue, 
rendoua kitchen, built-in 
e. oven and dishwasher,

d" air he'at. c a r p e t s'. 
es 1 block to Went High.

G.I. NO DOWN

Lovely"(""bedroo'm's, "Icelfent 

id rating area in lh« iiitch-

....jtn fenced*'"ard. Near ele- 
roenterv and parochial acho.iN. 
View of P.ilos Verde., hills.

DONSKER

California 
Living

On Your Income
  1 & 2 BEDROOMS
  HEATED POOL
  GARAGE & 

LAUNDERETTE
  FREE UTILITIES 

$99.50 TO $130
  NEAR NAVAL 

STATION & SHIP­ 
YARDS

  CLOSE TO SHOPPING
6-J7 IMand Ave.. Wllm. 

^30-1205

$55 mo.
FURNISHED OR 

UNFURNISHED

1 BDRM. APTS.

& HOUSE 

i 316 W. Griffith St.
i (2 blocks south 190th) 

& Figueroa)

GL 4-8564

GUAR 

ANZA

ASK ABOUT OUR 
MTEEU 
PROGRAM

KED TRADE 
..JGRAM 
DIX AUO BLVD.

Victoria Knolls
No Down Gl

Fireplace

lirice »ii4.5nn.

Nu-Way Realty

MARBLE" ESTATE!
TRADE OR SELL

arpets

BACHELOR APT. '
  Heated swimming

POOl ;

  Free utilities !
  $75 !

847 King. Wllm. 
___ 8:1(1-1)505___ ____ 

" HEbnODMS clean jPquIrt" 
fenced yd. Wil nd. No peti 
L' Blocks E. of Weutern 144(i

TWO WEEKS FREE RENT 
SS5. LmgB 2 Bdrm. w/w car- 

I pieta. drapes, bullt-lna. Fenced 
, yd. 4 pallo. Laundry fax. Ge,- 
1 rase avail. Adults only. Apply 

Apt in. 722 McDonald. wTl- 
minjjton, TE 5-1916.______

;   SPACIOUS 3-BDRM.  
I 1155 :no Clu-petis. drape*. 

I.«i'. ni/hdrm. Servlca porch. 
, IMII Torrance Bl. 371-5:114.

.
. 263rd St.. Harbor 

DA 6-1747 or DA 6-5433.
CHILD RBN~~weicornT F 

tllltlea. 2 Bdrm. mod 
k. 1 blk, ot  hop 
311 W 6 St.. Wl

utllltlea. 
UD.tO wk

i pd. Patio "i"l ;ruJo"J35"N! 
' Ave.. Wllm. 

TE 0-K61!1 .

5 E«Hln hntli.

i»h hull"

RuiH-lnr thick
Ihronthniit. Push
I He draper, push
trie caraire. donr
button ou-dor.r I I . b t I" ..
TliniiMml« fS landncoplns.

T. pUHh

ADMIRAL REALTY 
320-212)

3 BEDROOM, FAMILY ROOM
$2150 DOWN 

Excellent Hawthorne location, near parks, schools 
and transportation, full dining room, tiled kitchen 
and bath, lovely yards and brick patio. Don't mis 
this one, a real buy!

NEAR GARDENA HIGH
4 Bedrooms, family room with raised hearth, 1% 
bath, forced air heat, carpels and drap-s, extra 
large covered patio and lovely fenced yard. Near 
all schools and handy to San Diego end Harbor 
Freeways.

C-2 LOT  CORNER
61'xl30'

Excellent location, just East of Hawthorne Blvd., 
one of the few large lots left in this growing area.

R-2 LOT
H0'x254'

Terrific possibilities for units - individual homes - 
etc. Be sure to call us on this one.

CONNIE TAYLOR
REALTOR

17625 S. CRENSHAW 
DA 7-0924 PL 8-6792

buemA

EL PRADO AVE
Thla , lovely home, on To 

bedn "

school

SONOMA ST.
Near Nativity School. 3 bed­ 
room Spanish atucco home 2

2 HOUSES
On one lot. 3 bedrooms each.

FORD THUNDERS I RD
MllindW »» My. 0,1 Ki.nl A.e. ill llr

SAN PEDRO HEIGHTS
Ive n I,,>in.- ,,f true dl«tlncllun 
i 3 bath, fireplace. Complete bl 
limnclni!. J3,'i.75l) only M250 ( 

D132.

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
» Deluxe unlta Ijjjar We-.tern^ a^^^araon^^a^BMlint.!! 

aeller will curry balance of flnim, iu«. K34M

LAST OF THE HORSE LOTS
y|l"le','| l 'fo'rI"k«'pl'n» * r'jiirrd« n»ni| 0 j!iy.11 Ixw tan-i 
Only »I8.»50-IO% down. l'34«.

[HOMES FOR SAll 90

C 2 Lot   60x160   a Re 
  Value In law!. Owner. 
carry paper.

Sirai

3 BEDROOM «. DEN
' rock firelace, hardwood 

1 car dauched 
arbecue. Clone 

ping 
kln!

trananortatlon. 
 nd high Mcho< 
184.780  would G I

Ono house v/icant. 120.600.

FERN SCHOOL
Invfly R biMlri>oiii Inline. l\ 
fl'rVplae". riitxIM lol.'«J6.ltWI.

SAN PEDRO

now."biil'!d<'miit« fater. Owner 
will carry p*l>er.

» PAI.MK I/1TS. Bl'S . FIBS.

FRANCES 
Real Estate
2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421
Nothing Down G.I.

VICTORIA PARK

2 BEDROOM $110
Hardwood floor a. gnraie. fhil- 
ilren welcome Cali_S2.ri->543. 

if nice " i-ridfm~" Chlldi e 
. t.11 week. Inrl. utilities 
1 Lakme. Wllmlntlon

PER WK. pava a 
ii "".'PA 3*2:112'

il Flo,
Jbopy. nil ___ 

LOMITA PINES AREA "$80! 
Laige : Bdrni. H/W floora, 
drapes. dUp. Enc. yd. 4 gu- 
rajju Adulfa pret. TB 8-M4. 

105 MO. 2 BDRMS. Carpet., 
rapes. Enc. Ft-nced patio. 
li.ne to «hoppln E & Pwyt. 

_ _('nil 326-7684______ 
BDRM7 ilupleirWaTer p»i,l. 

bvk yard Garaie. 
minted llini-out. Jli»l.

llttn paid
BM. Wi>t

. 325-104H o:

$295 Down 
Large 2-Bedroom 

Full Price $12,950

liith and plaster wnlls. service 
porch and lar»e fenced yard. 
Vni-int -move In today.

Nu-Way Realty
883 W. Cari.in Torranm

FA 0-2770 
$995 DOWN

PAYMENTS LIKE RENT 
n lledrooni Double irnrime. 
Lirin, h,t Good area Vaoint. 
('Irun. Immediate posaeaalon. 
Be settled for airlttmaa.
ADMIRAL 320-2121

INCOME PROPERTY
R«iid«ntlol______100 j

MATCH THIS

liroslnritrly S.H««) n nvo. In 
mine. $3Ti.oriu down or trade.

FRANK A. MOHNS
110 E. Pacific Coast Hwy. 

TE 5-7040-TE 5-1300

LOTS FOR'SALE' Vos

320 Ro

i. WEEK Redcc. 3 Km. dun 
Ornd. fir! UMI. Im Nr. B D 
Fwy Baby ok. Torr. Sp 6-8101' 

16. I BDRM. dupl 
paid. Nnr Sepulve 
jon._FA_8-n5lf _ 

WfLMfNUTUN'8 bea
PI I'hlTnren ok. 131

_lncludln«_utlimja._
NEWLY decotnted 2

1IW6 W '(!" »t. (31
eluding'utllillei.________

VP:RT lurRe 2 Bdrm. Chlldre
ok. 131 a week. Utllltlea In
eluded 025 N

IbO I, (66. 1 BEDROOM. Sni
•"• ik. San Pedro area.

Call 181-0414
child

|iif> Mil I'','!. N'. ItiicliFlnr 
Mill f.il mil XV. 261M 
Lnmltn. Kit 'i-KSS ____

liS'50 PER Wk Spw. 1 Ro 
Pull f\it kikheii. Hecrei 
area. Child ok. FA 8.91130.

t,OK. a" b.lrm . rln«e lo .ch 
* shop JllflnOa ion or J:il f,(l 
wk HI3II N BrnnO. WHm.

UTILITIES i LINENS FREE" 
$22.50 Wk. & Up

ted pool. Hi-Fi mii"lr. 
e !»rvice. laundry (aclll- 

. tarbaxa dlipoill. 9 blii.

, 536 Oulf
t 3 BDRM. Furn./Unrur 

New carpets, drapes & pain 
2 B/R. llOO mo. 3 B/R. 1111 
mi.. 1644 W 307th St.. To 

JUO-S-.B7. Children welcome

/"$74~50 Up, 1-2 B/R
M.iiUi-rn, Spurlo

Hti ' Wardrobei Itnrd-

Newly puinted thi 
C:iil 422-6877 1

$90 MO. UPPER 2 Bdrm. 
iicts. drapea, built-lnK. 
W. Anahelm. Wilmlnittii

1104

S70. 1 BEDROOM, redecorate.l 
~ let. Adulti only, no pell. 

09 PennaylTanla, LomltL
B6. JUST nalntld. nlc. yd. 16c 
wa«h«r. l6c dryar, 607 W "E"
St. TE 4-8387 or TE 8-7633.

<n MO 3 BDrtM Apt Bto»e 
* ri-frlB fum. Water paid. 
::B Ne.ir Western. FA 81158. 

2 BDHM Drapea. \luijfe, dla- 
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